
 
Meet your Neighbour Blue Mountains - Networking Contact List 

First Name Surname Job Title Organisation Email Address 

Anita Mansfield CMHN MH Clinical Supports anita@mhclinicalsupports.com 

Anne Irwin Older Persons Mental 
Health Registered 
Nurse 

Wentworthville PHN anneidomino@gmail.com 

April Birkett Service user Wellways 4392april@gmail.com 

Barry Stinson Team Leader Nova Employment barry.stinson@novaemployment.com.au 

Bradley Buckland Coordinator Carer 
Coaching & In-Person 
Peer Support 

Wellways Australia bbuckland@wellways.org 

Brett Birkett Carer Wellways 4392april@gmail.com 

Brooke Turner Acting Manager Flourish Australia brooke.turner@flourishaustralia.org.au 

Corinne Henderson Director, Policy & 
Systems Reform 

Mental Health 
Coordinating Council 

corinne@mhcc.org.au 

Danielle Mumberson Acting Team Leader Uniting Family and 
Carers Mental Health 
Program NBM 

dmumberson@uniting.org 

Dawn Mears Mental health nurse Primary health network dawn.mears@bigpond.com 

Elise Beeken Registered Nurse Lives Lived Well elise.beeken@liveslivedwell.org.au 

Glenise Shelley CYFMH NBMLHD Glenise.Shelley@health.nsw.gov.au 

Grahame Richards CYFMHS Project 
Officer 

NBMLHD grahame.richards@health.nsw.gov.au 

Ira Jowett Carer Coach Wellways Australia ijowett@wellways.org 

Jackie Manners Clinical Psychologist NBMLHD CYMHS jacqueline.manners@health.nsw.gov.au 

Jackie Spolc Mental Health Worker Flourish Australia Jackie.Spolc@flourishaustralia.org.au 

Jet Aserios Team Leader Uniting (NSW.ACT) jaserios@uniting.org 

Joshua Leviste Recovery Worker Wellways Australia jleviste@wellways.org 



Joshua Stojanovic Regional Suicide 
Prevention 
Coordinator 

Wentworth Healthcare 
Limited 

joshua.stojanovic@nbmphn.com.au 

Julia Ni Communications and 
Engagement Manager 

Mental Health 
Coordinating Council 

julia@mhcc.org.au 

Katy Sam Project Coordinator & 
Policy Officer 

Mental Health 
Coordinating Council 

Katy.S@mhcc.org.au 

Kelley Hulm Team Leader headspace Katoomba khulm@uniting.org 

Laura Hetherington Social Work NBMLHD Health laura.hetherington@health.nsw.gov.au 

Lauren Costelloe Manager, Transitional 
Services 

Nepean Blue Mountains 
Local Health District 

lauren.costelloe@health.nsw.gov.au 

Lauren O'Grady Program Coordinator Platform Youth Services logrady@platformys.org.au 

Lisa Schack-Evans Clinical Lead Wentworth Healthcare lisa.schack-evans@nbmphn.com.au 

Loretta Isaac NBMLHD Carer 
Project Officer 

NBMLHD Loretta.isaac@health.nsw.gov.au 

Louise Corbin Mental Health Support 
Worker 

Uniting Family & Carers 
Mental Health Program 

lcorbin@uniting.org 

Lyn White Team Leader Greater Western 
Aboriginal Health 
Service 

lynettew@gwahs.net.au 

Marita Schwendler Clinical Service 
Manager 

Child, Youth & Family 
Mental Health -NBMLHD 

marita.schwendler@health.nsw.gov.au 

Mark Gresham Project manager Schneider mgresham7@hotmail.com 

Marty Cornford Mental Health 
Clinician 

Youth Enhanced Support 
Service 

mcornford@uniting.org 

Mayuri Varsani IPPS Facilitator Wellways Australia mvarsani@wellways.org 

Natalie Shaw CNC - Clinicial Lead NBMLHD health natalie.shaw@health.nsw.gov.au 

Nicola Lomax Program Manager Wellways nlomax@wellways.org 

Nicole Parsons Suicide Prevention 
Manager 

Wentworth Healthcare 
(Nepean Blue Mountains 
Primary Health Network) 

nicole.parsons@nbmphn.com.au 

Nim Dhillon Communications and 
Engagement Officer 

Mental Health 
Coordinating Council 

Nim.d@mhcc.org.au 

Patrick Blacker Lived Experience 
Outreach Worker 

StandBy Support After 
Suicide 

patrick.blacker@standbysupport.com.au 



Pia Storey Counsellor Lives Lived Well pia.storey@liveslivedwell.org.au 

Priseilla Seghabi Carer Peer Worker Uniting Family and Carer 
Mental Health Program 

pseghabi@uniting.org 

Ryan Dowling Community 
Development 
Coordinator 

Uniting (NSW.ACT) rdowling@uniting.org 

Saba Razaghi Regional Coordinator StandBy Support After 
Suicide 

saba.razaghi@standbysupport.com.au 

Samantha Cooper Psychologist Amaroo Psychology amaroopsychology@gmail.com 

Sarah Schembri Mental Health Worker Flourish Australia sarah.schembri@flourishaustralia.org.au 

Sharon Clifford Service Manager - 
Family and Carer 
Mental Health 
Programs 

Uniting NSW.ACT sclifford@uniting.org 

Simone Angus National Outclients 
Manager 

Ted Noffs Foundation Angus-Carrs@noffs.org.au 

Tanieka Laporte Mental Health Worker Flourish Australia Tanieka.Laporte@flourishaustralia.org.au 

Tony Brown Retail plant nursery 
owner 

Walk it off Springwood tonybrownandco@gmail.com 

Tracey Gleaves Community 
Engagement Officer 

Recovery Camp tracey@recoverycamp.com.au 

Ogechi Mbaegbu Penrith Manager Flourish Australia Ogechi.Mbaegbu@flourishaustralia.org.au 

Esther  Perry Regional Suicide 
Prevention 
Coordinator 

Wentworth Healthcare esther.perry@nbmphn.com.au 

Michelle  Dickson Head of Projects and 
workshops  

Roses in the Ocean michelle@roseintheocean.com.au 

Maria  Fitzgerald Enhanced Care 
clinician 

headspace Katoomba mfitzgerald@uniting.org 

Keris Macarthur Counsellor Dianella Cottage keris.macarthur@llw.org.au 

 


